(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500380236155

RECEIVED

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DOCUMENT NUMBER	₩WALK IN
XXXXX Plain Copy Certified Copy	
XXXXX Plain Copy Certified Copy	
Certified Copy	TURN**
· , •	
Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing	
APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICA	ATTON
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED	
TOTAL OWED	T #: I20160000072
5.	R FM
Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concer	•



February 15, 2022

SUNSHINE STATE

CORRECTED
Please Allow For
Same File Date

SUBJECT: CORWIN 702 LLC Ref. Number: W22000016751

We have received your document for CORWIN 702 LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Principal and Mailing address is it Palm Gardens or Palm Beach Gardens?

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 622A00003529

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	CORWIN 702 LLC				
50502		Name of Limi	ited Liabi	lity Company	
The enc	osed Articles of Organization a	nd fee(s) are	submitte	d for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concer	ning this mat	ter to the	following:	
	THOMAS G. SHERMAN				
			Name o	f Person	
	THOMAS G. SHERMAN,	P.A.			
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	90 ALMERIA AVENUE				
			Add	ress	
	CORAL GABLES, FL 3313	34			
	mel@jameckdevelopment.co		y/State ar	ıd Zip Code	
			or future :	annual report notificati	on)
For further	information concerning this m	atter, please o	call:		
	Gryska Sotolongo	305 at (448-5898 Ext. 204	
	Name of Person	Are	a Code	Daytime Telephone	
Enclosed	is a check for the following am	ount:			
	00 Filing Fee ☐\$130.00 Fi Certificate of	ling Fee & f Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di	
	Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasser, FL 32314			The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, Ft. 32303	et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 FEB 11 PM 2: 30 1

CORWIN 702 LLC				
(Musi co	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "I	alaCarror of LCarry	····
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u> 13780 Lehavre Dri <u>13780 Lehavre Dri</u> <u>Palm Beach Garder</u>	Palm Beach Garde	115, FL 33410 13780	Mailing Address Delive, Pahn (1.chavre Drive Paln Beach Gardens, F1 33+10	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ap (The Limited Liability Companionather business culity with an The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own active l'Iorida registratio	Registered Agent, You.)	s Signature: ou must designate un indi	vidual or
	•	- d		
	Melvyn Schlesser	Name	 	
	-1300 Collins Avenue		uanua.	
		(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acco		
	- Miami Beach - Miami Beach	FT FL	33139	
	City	State	Zip	
laving luran nomed as registered lace designated in this certificate wher agree to comply with the p in familiar with and accept the o	: I hereby accept the apportions of all statutes rebligations of my position (intment as registered lating to the proper ar	agent and agree to act in id complete performatice provided tive at Chapter 6	flus capacity, 1 of my duries, and I

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Morton Corwin
	13780 Lehavre Drive
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
	_
	2022 FEB
	E8
	PM 2: 30
	_
	5
	3
	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be ste of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not becoment's effective date on the Department.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be ste of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not current's effective date on the Departmen	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Departmen CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not current's effective date on the Departmen CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not current's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be his it of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a many This document is executed.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be his it of State's records. The member of any authorized representative of a member. The member of a member of a member of a member of a member. The member of a member. The member of a
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not current's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a magnetic department of the document is executed at any false.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records. The member of an authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, see information submitted in a document to the Department of State.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not current's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a magnetic department of the document is executed an aware that any false.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be his it of State's records. The member of any authorized representative of a member. The member of a member of a member of a member of a member. The member of a member. The member of a

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)